

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4099 OF 2000

SHANKARA CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. PRABHAKAR & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4101 of 2000

Civil Appeal NO. 4100 of 2000
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6964 of 2001
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and impleadment)

Date: 04/05/2010 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

In CA 4099/2000 Ms. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

In CA 4101/2000 &
rr in CA 4099/2000

Mr. C Mukund, Adv.
Mr.P.V.Sarvana Raja, Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

In CA 4100/2000

Mr. Ramesh N Keshwani, Adv.
Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Mr. P Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. B Rama Murthy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
State of A.P.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Ms. Asha G Nair, Adv.

..2/-

CA 4099/2000...Etc...contd...It. 103, Ct.5, Dt. 04/5/2010)

: 2 :

Mr.Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr.Shoeb Atam, Adv.
Ms.Sumita Ray, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. P Venkat Reddy, Adv.
Mr. B Ramamurthy, Adv.
Ms. T Anamika, Adv.

Mr. Chirag M Shroff, Adv.
Mr. Dattatray Vyas, Adv.
Mrs. Mahima Shroff, Adv.

Mr.D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Lokesh K Choudhary, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

Mr. M. Srinivas R Rao, Adv.
Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P., Adv.
Mr. John Mathew, Adv.

In CAs.4101&
4100, 4099/2000

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr.L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr.D.Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr.C. Satyanarayana Reddy, Adv.
Mr.S. Ashok Reddy, Adv.

In SLP 6964/2001

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr.L. Nageshwar Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr.D.Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr.C. Satyanarayana Reddy, Adv.
Mr.S. Ashok Reddy, Adv.
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

M/s Lawyers' Knit & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed this week.
retain its position.

The matter will

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Asstt.Registrar