

^ITEM NO. 102-MM COURT NO 5 SECTION XIIA  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4099 OF 2000

SHANKARA CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD. Appellant (s)  
VERSUS

M. PRABHAKAR & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With office report)

WITH  
Civil Appeal NO. 4101 of 2000

Civil Appeal NO. 4100 of 2000  
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6964 of 2001  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with office)

Date: 25/01/2011 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.V. Saravana Raje, Adv.(MENTIONED BY)  
for Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s).  
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Intervenors  
Mr. P. Venkat Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, Adv.  
Ms. T Anamika, Adv.

Intervenors  
Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Lokesh K Choudhary, Adv.  
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Not to be listed for two weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master